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(http://www.rdc.nipponham.co.jp/fastkit/fastkit_elisa.html) 

 

(http://www.miobs.com/tokutei/gijutu/gijutu06_set.html) 

PCR

59

149-153 (2008) 

 

.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. PCR  

 

 

200 bp 

100 bp 

M  DNA     DNA    M 

    141 bp        121 bp  

M  DNA      DNA     M 

    141 bp         121 bp  

200 bp

100 bp

PCR

>20 g/g

>20 g/g

.0 g/g

> 20 g/g

7 g/g

>20 g/g

NM

ELISA

PCR

>20 g/g

>20 g/g

.0 g/g

> 20 g/g

7 g/g

>20 g/g

NM

ELISA

�����

���������������������������������������������������




